Dover Select Board
Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, December 15, 2020

Please Note: content time is an estimate only

Please also note this meeting will take place via Zoom, see sign in details below

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/|/86800444071?pwd=RIU2WDQ0cDM3d3AWSGREeFNON2tnQT09

Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071 Dial in: 929 205 6099
Password: 052648 Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071
Password: 052648

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.
XIl.

Public Comments:

Fire Dept.:
A. Announce New Hire—Fire Dept. Administrative Assistant
B. Review Fire Dept. Wages

Police:
A. Update on Police Station Issue
B. Update on PD Technology Purchases
C. Permission to Access Town Roads--DVSJ

New Business:
A. Appoint Alternate to CUD—Diane McCormick
B. Authorize Tax Sale for Wed. January 13, 2021
a. Authorize Town Agent Linda Holland to Act on the Town’s Behalf

Unfinished Business:
A. Revisit Hiring of Assessor Assistant (Job Description)
B. Revisit Grateful Hearts Program (Becky Arbella)
C. Reuvisit Landowner Agreement for Snowmobile Bridges
D. Revisit Richard Sedlack’s Concerns Regarding Zoning Issues
E. Revisit Town Meeting Options

Economic Development:

A. Signage Program Application - Betsey's Dots of Dover
B. DV Fiber - Hub Location Selection
C. Additional LGER Grant Update

Board of Health:
A. Health Order--Doverhof

Consent Agenda:
A. Approve the Minutes of Dec 1, Dec 4, & Dec 11, 2020
B. Approve the Warrants of December 12, 2020

FYI:

A. Next Budget Meeting, Friday, Dec 18 at 10am (Econ Dev. & Gen. Review)

Liaison Reports:
Executive Session as needed

Adjournment
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6:30 PM
6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:45 PM

7:55 PM

8:05 PM

8:10 PM

8:15 PM
8:20 PM


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86800444071?pwd=RlU2WDQ0cDM3d3AwSGREeFNON2tnQT09

